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Module B 
60% Date    Monday, April 24 
1st Day of class    Monday, March 20      
Last day add/drop, enroll   Wednesday, March 22 
Good Friday Holiday   Friday, April 14     
Last Day to drop    Tuesday, May 9      
Last Day to withdraw   Tuesday, May 9      
Last Day of class (includes exam)  Tuesday, May 16 
Exhibition     Friday, May 19 
May Commencement Convocation /  Saturday, May 20   
    Degree Conferrals 
 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2017 
 
First Day to enroll   Monday, April 24 
60% Date    Saturday, July 1  
Memorial Day Holiday  Monday, May 29     
1st Day of class    Tuesday, May 30      
Last Day to add/drop, enroll   Thursday, June 1  
Independence Day Holiday  Tuesday, July 4 
Last Day to drop    Friday, July 14        
Last Day to withdraw    Friday, July 14       
Last Day of class (includes exam)  Friday, July 21 
Degree Conferrals   Tuesday, August 8    


